
5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 1 4 3 : 5 2 
2 220 Schreitmüller, Alexander LT Urbach M 5067 1 4 4 : 4 1 
3 170 Kremer, Marco M 4571 1 4 7 : 2 6 
4 324 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 1 4 8 : 4 0 
5 119 Fröhlich, TurtleTiger-Sina W 6553 1 4 9 : 2 8 
6 206 Wöhler-Drews, Merle W 5564 2 5 0 : 4 3 
7 147 Käser, Irmtraud Hertlein Mode Plüderhausen W 7049 1 5 4 : 2 0 
8 695 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen W 5561 3 5 4 : 5 1 
9 696 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen M 5560 2 5 4 : 5 2 

10 214 Braun, Gabi SGH W 5564 4 5 5 : 1 3 
11 212 Braun, Udo SGH M 5065 2 5 7 : 1 6 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 1 4 3 : 5 2 
2 220 Schreitmüller, Alexander LT Urbach M 5067 1 4 4 : 4 1 
3 170 Kremer, Marco M 4571 1 4 7 : 2 6 
4 696 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen M 5560 2 5 4 : 5 2 
5 212 Braun, Udo SGH M 5065 2 5 7 : 1 6 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 324 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 1 4 8 : 4 0 
2 119 Fröhlich, TurtleTiger-Sina W 6553 1 4 9 : 2 8 
3 206 Wöhler-Drews, Merle W 5564 2 5 0 : 4 3 
4 147 Käser, Irmtraud Hertlein Mode Plüderhausen W 7049 1 5 4 : 2 0 
5 695 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen W 5561 3 5 4 : 5 1 
6 214 Braun, Gabi SGH W 5564 4 5 5 : 1 3 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 170 Kremer, Marco M 4571 1 4 7 : 2 6 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 220 Schreitmüller, Alexander LT Urbach M 5067 1 4 4 : 4 1 
2 212 Braun, Udo SGH M 5065 2 5 7 : 1 6 
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5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Müller, Marcel TSV Willsbach M 5562 1 4 3 : 5 2 
2 696 Schäfer, Hans TSV Heiningen M 5560 2 5 4 : 5 2 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 324 Gülch, Annerose W 5562 1 4 8 : 4 0 
2 206 Wöhler-Drews, Merle W 5564 2 5 0 : 4 3 
3 695 Schäfer, Sigrid TSV Heiningen W 5561 3 5 4 : 5 1 
4 214 Braun, Gabi SGH W 5564 4 5 5 : 1 3 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Fröhlich, TurtleTiger-Sina W 6553 1 4 9 : 2 8 

5,6 km Nordic-Walking  am  06.01.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Käser, Irmtraud Hertlein Mode Plüderhausen W 7049 1 5 4 : 2 0 
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